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First Name Last Name Phone Email Company City

ULSTER COUNTY

Raoul Bastianelli 845-626-4868 actiontree@live.com Action Tree and Landscape Accord

Christopher Totten 845-551-6528 ctotten@nggilbert.com Ellenville

Philip DiLorenzo 845-691-5510 philip@dilorenzotree.com DiLorenzo Tree Care Highland

Lee Winne 845-706-5316 lwtreeservice@aol.com LWTree Service Inc Hurley

Jeff Decker 845-505-8733 jefferycdecker@me.com Green Cross Kingston

Armin Schwab-Hill 845-399-2552 arminschwabhill@earthlink.net Armin's Tree Service Inc. Kingston

Gary Freer 845-616-8573 gfreer333@aol.com Kingston

Brian Collier 845-901-4595 brcollier@nggilbert.com Napanoch

Kent Pierce 203-838-2505 kent.pierce@greenx.com Green Cross New Paltz

Dwight Bayne 845 255 8741 baynemtc@aol.com Mountain Tree Care New Paltz

Austin Bayne 845-750-2735 gkbudda00@gmail.com Mountain Tree Care New Paltz

Jason Moro 845-594-9923 jjjet4891@gmail.com Olivebridge

Allen Lawless 845-247-2838 jlawless4@hvc.rr.com Saugerties

Tim Ryan 845-750-4125 tim@arborarttreeservice.com Arbor Art Tree Service Shokan

Eric Rogers 845-768-2943 phc@limbertree.com Limber Tree Services Inc. West Hurley

Jordan Voelker 845-750-6295 jordan@limbertree.com Limber Tree Services Inc. West Hurley

Jeremiah Burke 845-389-8241 defyyou187@gmail.com West Hurley

Michael Powell 845-663-4654 mikepowell@woodworkstree.com Woodworks Tree Service Woodstock

DUTCHESS COUNTY

Elena Maria Morgan 845-392-1097 elena.morgan@yahoo.com Beacon

Derek Scott 610-606-1930 dscott@jaflotrees.com Beacon

Brett Blackburn 845-625-8681 bablackb@syr.edu Clinton Corners

Joshua Maddocks 845-265-3434 garrisontree@me.com Garrison Tree, Inc Cold Spring

Sherie Burch 352-281-2137 sheriesb@msn.com Cold Spring

Peter Clopton 845-265-3434 melbourque@optonline.net Cold Spring

Alfred Watson, Jr. 914-474-4594 al@alwatsontreeservice.com Al Watson Tree Service Dover Plains

Robert Giordano 860-681-8984 rgiordano@treesinc.com Trees Inc. Fishkill

Amy Mackenzie 845-337-0015 amy.mackenzie142@gmail.com Rainforest Alliance Hopewell Jct.

Delbert Lee 845-226-4259 delbertfleejr@gmail.com Shenandoah Landscaping Hopewell Jct.

Daniel Marino 914-241-4220 thearborist@frontiernet.net The Arborist, Inc. Hopewell Junction

Jake Demasi 914-960-5301 alpinetreeinc@gmail.com Hopewell Junction

Gregory Elliffe 845-226-2913 gelliffe@optonline.net Hopewell Junction

mailto:jefferycdecker@me.com


Dutchess County, continued

Chad Turner 914-456-9048 turnerc@3dogsllc.com Altamont LLC Millbrook

Kevin Kelly 845-868-7069 kellystreespray@gmail.com Kelly's Tree Spray Service Millbrook

Dennis Gendron 845-677-5050 twinbrooks@verizon.net Twin Brooks Garden Center Millbrook

Mark Tabor 913-760-4958 marktabor@optonline.net Millerton

Matthew Swanson 845-227-0343 outonalimbservices@yahoo.com Out On A Limb Tree Service Pleasant Valley

David Rambo 914-245-6111 djmbo16@gmail.com Pleasant Valley

Daniel McMaster 845-486-7605 dan@djmsupply.com DJM Tree Service, Inc. Poughkeepsie

Patrick Stokes 845-421-3517 pjstokes211@aol.com ECI Poughkeepsie

Daniel Kinsinger 845-705-3099 dan@lawnology.biz Tree & Lawn Specialists, LLC Poughquag

Christopher Hallam 845-757-5788 chris@chpropertycare.com CH Property Care Red Hook

Craig Kurkela 845-705-0644 craigkurkela@gmail.com Craig Kurkela Arborist Inc Rhinebeck

George Vengrin 845-594 5228 georgevengrin@frontiernet.net Rhinebeck

Daniel Conklin 845-392-4210 dan.conklin1214@gmail.com Millprop I LLC Salt Point

James Cadorette 845-758-1498 james@integraltreeandlandscape.com Integral Tree and Landscape Stanfordville

Alan Lehigh 845-463-4400 alan@lehighlandscaping.com Lehigh Lawns & Landscaping Wappingers Falls

Alexander Lundgren (828)782-0686 lundgren.arborist@gmail.com Wappingers Falls

Edward Wade 845-832-6467 kim@wadetreecare.com Wade Tree Care, Inc. Wingdale

ORANGE COUNTY

Gary Roach 845-534-9210 treedr1@gmail.com Arbor Associates Cornwall

Angelo Schembari 845-242-3049 schembari3@gmail.com Integral Tree and Landscape Cornwall

Paul Burfeind 845-477-2605 hvphcinc@gmail.com
Hudson Valley Plant Health 

Care/ClearWay Industries LLC
Florida

Donald A Weiss 845-477-2104 hollytreeservice@yahoo.com Holly Tree Service Inc. Greenwood Lake

John C Moran 845 545 7375 johnmoran314@yahoo.com Greenwood Tree Greenwood Lakes

Patrick Burke 201-444-0002 pburke@bartlett.com Middletown

Robin Miket 845-566-8588 robin@hudsonhillscontrating.com Hudson Hills Contracting, LLC Newburgh

Percy Caraballo 845-258-3343 percy@cuttingedgelawnserv.com
Cutting Edge Lawn Service & 

Landscaping, LLC
Pine Island

Edwin Ewald 845-544-6259 arborhill@optonline.net Arbor Hill Tree Service LLC Warwick

Paul Morgiewicz 845-545-3512 ltplandscaping@gmail.com LTP Landscaping Warwick

Leonard Hopper 917-690-1424 len@weintraubdiaz.com Warwick

COLUMBIA COUNTY

Peter Madsen 518-821-9388 newleaftree@me.com
New Leaf Property Management 

d/b/a Ingersoll Land Care
Chatham

Robert Everhart 845-489-3572 bobtreeguy@mhcable.com Everhart Tree Care LLC Hudson



PUTNAM COUNTY

James Dolan 845-225-6815 senadwn@aol.com Buck - N - Thunder, LLC Carmel

Sebastian Slizowski 845-494-1898 greenpointtreeservice@hotmail.com Greenpoint Tree Service Inc. Carmel

Thomas Serpe 845-225-7750 serpetree@aol.com Serpe Tree Carmel

Richard Smith 845-225-6060 csmith@thecareofthrees.com The Care of Trees, Inc Carmel

George Sermier 201-344-1518 gsermier@aol.com Carmel

Brent Cameron 845-746-3325 brent.cameron11@yahoo.com Westchester Tree Life Inc. Chappaqua

Brian Mende 845-628-4256 bmende59@yahoo.com Mahopac

Elliott Kraus 914-299-4543 elliottkraus@gmail.com Bartlett Tree Experts North Salem

SULLIVAN COUNTY

Robert White 845-887-4051 rjwca@hvc.rr.com All State Tree & Land Co Callicoon

Daniel Barbone 845-754-4249 americanlawn.tree@gmail.com American lawn and Tree care Cuddebackville

Daniel Wolcott 845-295-2413 dwolcott@granitelp.com Granite Associates LP Liberty

Mark Martini 845-342-3930 mmartini1@hvc.rr.com Cherry Hill Tree Expert Co Middletown

Keith Still  845-783-5458 stillk@oru.com Orange & Rockland Utilities Middletown

Jason Sayers 845-588-2036 jasonsayers@yahoo.com J&M Tree Care LLC. Narrowsburg

ROCKLAND COUNTY

William O'Shea 917-468-5918 usaoshea@optonline.net Arbor Tree Experts Blauvelt

Shawn Maerz 917-848-1007 shawn.maerz@icloud.com ECI Congers

Ronald Cook 845-893-4975 bluestreaksolara@yahoo.com County Tree Preservation New City

Joseph Holland III 845-708-2988 jrh3@optonline.net Majestic Lawn and Landscape, Inc. New City

Bryan Beaudry 845-634-3322 bryan@ctpreservation.com County Tree Preservation Pearl River

Dean Dykeman 845-354-3400 dean@irawickes.com Wickes Arborists Spring Valley

John Wickes 845-354-3400 john@irawickes.com Wickes Arborists Spring Valley

Jim Wickes 845-354-3400 jim@irawickes.com Wickes Arborists Spring Valley

Ivar Neset 845-641-6870 greenwaytree@aol.com
Greenway Tree and Lawn Care, 

Inc.
Thiells

John Bolton 914-906-0007 jdbtree@gmail.com O'Sullivan Tree Care West Nyack

WESTCHESTER COUNTY

Sam Schunk 914-400-4583 sschunk@outlook.com The Care Of Trees, Inc. Ardsley

David Lowrey 914-273-3359 northcastle1972@gmail.com
North Castle Landscaping & Tree 

Service Inc
Armonk

Brian Johnson 914-906-6065 bjohnson.arborist@gmail.com Hawthorne Bros. Tree Service, Inc. Bedford Hills

John Hawthorne 914-666-7035 hbtstree@gmail.com
Hawthorne Brothers Tree Service, 

Inc.
Bedford Hills

Michael Serio 914-242-9585 michael@michaelserioinc.com Michael Serio, Inc. Bedford Hills

Kevin Jaeger 914-244-1700 kjaeger@savatree.com SavATree Bedford Hills



Westchester County continued

Aldo J Carranza 914-646-1171 julieser@live.com SavATree Bedford Hills

Aurelio Barrios 914-424-0322 guellosbar30@live.com Bedford Hills

Mark Solomon 914-954-8205 forestkeeper1@aol.com Bedford Hills

Stefan Karlson 845-940-0555 stefan@arborscape.com Arborscape, Inc. Brewster

John Nestro (914)364-4717 johnny114@optonline.net Briarcliff Manor

Daryl Adams 914-241-3849 arbordoctor@att.net Adams Tree Service Inc. Chappaqua

Remington Arnold 914-490-9304 westtreelife@aol.com Westchester Tree Life, Inc. Chappaqua

Bill Davies 914-238-0069 westtreelife@aol.com Westchester Tree Life, Inc. Chappaqua

Bill Davies 914-238-0069 westtreelife@aol.com Westchester Tree Life, Inc. Chappaqua

Jose Duarte 914-490-4123 fivebrotherslandscaping@gmail.com Five Brothers Enterprises Inc. Dobbs Ferry

Robert Viscome 914-761-4106 visfamily@verizon.net RSV Estate Landscape Contractor E White Plains

Robert Barber 914-592-4520 rbarber@bartlett.com Bartlett Tree Experts Co. Elmsford

Trevor Hall 914-494-4323 thall@bartlett.com Bartlett Tree Experts Co. Elmsford

Kevin Kenney 914-592-4520 kkenney@bartlett.com Bartlett Tree Experts Co. Elmsford

Charles W King 914-565-2507 cwking@bartlett.com Bartlett Tree Experts Co. Elmsford

David Perilli 914-592-6873 perillilandsinc@optonline.net Perilli Landscaping Inc. Elmsford

Frazer Pehmoeller 914-592-4520 fpehmoeller@bartlett.com Bartlett Tree Experts Co. Elmsford 

Val Landry 914-478-2124 paulette7705@aol.com Community Tree Surgery, Inc. Hastings on Hudson

Charles King Sadler, ASLA 914-907-0246 charlessadler@kinggardendesigns.com King Garden Designs Hastings-On-Hudson

William Tester 914 674 2026 billtester@hotmail.com Hastings-on-Hudson

Ann Acheson 914-591-6452 aacheson@earthlink.net Ann Acheson Landscape Designs Irvington

Gregory Gutter 914-490-3830 ggutter@thecareoftrees.com The Care Of Trees, Inc. Katonah

Christopher MacDonald 914-834-7508 cwm1hortservices@verizon.net CWM Horticultural Services Larchmont

Leo Ibarra 914-500-7024 ibarrabalo@aol.com Almstead Tree & Shrub Care Co. Mamaroneck

Chris Neal 914-698-0707 earborists@aol.com Evergreen Arborists, Inc. Mamaroneck

David Coats 914-769-4914 terrapintreecare@hotmail.com Terrapin Tree Care Mount Kisco

Jeremiah Green 914-241-8110 jgreen@thecareoftrees.com The Care Of Trees, Inc. Mount Kisco

Scott Cullen 914-471-1671 dscottcul@att.net
Scott Cullen Registered Consulting 

Arborist
Mt. Kisco

Michael Almstead 914-576-0193 malmstead@almstead.com Almstead Tree & Shrub Care Co. New Rochelle

Ken Almstead 914-576-0193 kalmstead@almstead.com Almstead Tree & Shrub Care Co. New Rochelle

Russell Wagner 914-819-3534 white_bug@hotmail.com Almstead Tree & Shrub Care Co. New Rochelle



Westchester County continued

Ferdinand Martignetti 914-755-0457 martignetti.landscaping@yahoo.com Martignetti Tree Care New Rochelle

Peter Strom 914 923 1669 peterstrom@verizon.net Strom Hort LLC Ossining

Keith Schepart 914-245-3972 keith@taconictreecare.com Taconic Tree Care, Inc. Ossining

Bradley Gurr 914-557-3707 gurrb@yahoo.com Bartlett Tree Experts Peekskill

Craig Stevens 914-736-3858 craig_stevens@aol.com Craig Kurkela Arborist Inc Peekskill

Chapman Manzer 914-739-2020 cmanzer@optonline.net
Manzer's Landscape Design& 

Development, Inc.
Peekskill

Todd O'Neill 914-924-9315 tinatrips3@aol.com Gemini Land & Tree Management Pleasantville

Scot Boyce 914-494-9899 sboyce@savatree.com SavATree/SavALawn Port Chester

Steven Knapp 914-490-3134 saknapp@onearthplantcare.com ON EARTH, Incorporated Putnam Valley

Daniel Greto 914-967-5892 info@centraltree.com Central Tree Service, Inc. Rye

Paul Muscariello 914-967-5892 paul@centraltree.com Central Tree Service, Inc. Rye

Lawrence Labriola 914-723-0600 larry.labriola@clcc.com Carmine Labriola Contracting Scarsdale

Charles Soulias 914-763-6787 treeneed@optonline.net Charles Soulias Tree Care, Inc South Salem

John Gurtler 914-490-3333 timberlandtreecareinc@gmail.com Timberland Tree Care Inc South Salem

Lisa Montana 914-384-4416 lisamontana12@yahoo.com AECOM Tarrytown

Robert Moscarello 914-332-1936 milty6@aol.com Tarrytown

Lawrence Franze 914-769-9197 L. Franz Landscaping Inc. Thornwood

Patrick Laidman 914-345-8733 plaidman@thecareoftrees.com The Care of Trees, Inc Thornwood

Richard Sharp 914-906-6097 rsharp.arborist@gmail.com Thornwood

Edward Mancuso 914-738-1785 ejm1074@aol.com Manor Tree Company, Inc. Valhalla

William Demarest 914 725 0441 bill@emeraldtreecare.com Emerald Tree Care, Inc. W. Harrison

Pedro Meza 914-224-8949 pedromeza29@gmail.com Emerald Tree Care, Inc. W. Harrison

Steve Farrelly 914-725-0441 steve@emeraldtreecare.com Emerald Tree & Shrub Care West Harrison

David Wagner 914-725-0441 davidw@emeraldtreecare.com Emerald Tree & Shrub Care West Harrison

Kevin Wyatt 914-725-0441 kevin@emeraldtreecare.com Emerald Tree & Shrub Care West Harrison

Michael Bellantoni 914-948-6468 michael.b@mblandscape.com Michael Bellantoni, Inc. White Plains

Zbigniew Adamiak 914-761-6871 zjadam820@aol.com Nelson Tree White Plains

Victor Bolanos 914-830-2367 victorbolanos34@gmail.com White Plains

Tegan Udeh 207-233-0110 tudeh@savatree.com White Plains

James Johnson17 914-760-4460 james_john_son@yahoo.com White Plains

Michael Orsino 914-686-8932 mikeorsino@msn.com White Plains

Richard Ovalle 631-334-9049 haveshovel@gmail.com White Plains

Jerome Thorpe (914)428-5020 jeromethorpe@optimum.net White Plains

Rafael Perez-Lopez 914-652-4702 perezglader25@hotmail.com White Plains

William Costello 914-237-4055 wcostello@asplundh.com Asplundh Tree Expert Co. Yonkers

Gary Gentile 914-961-4703 naturesrain@optonline.net Natures Rain Inc. Yonkers



Westchester County, continued

Wladimir Maicouski 914-965-5790 northendtree@aol.com North End Tree & Stump Yonkers

Robert Potanovic 914-969-6943 nyarborist@aol.com
Potanovic & Sons Professional 

Tree Care, Inc.
Yonkers

Paul Vega 914-433-9761 paulie9210@gmail.com The Care Of Trees, Inc. Yonkers

Paul Vega 914-433-9761 paulie9210@gmail.com The Care Of Trees, Inc. Yonkers

Doug Erickson 914-244-1700 derickson@savatree.com SAV A TREE Yorktown Heights



County ISA Cert. Number

Ulster NY-0597A

Ulster

Ulster NY-0499A

Ulster

Ulster NY-5674A

Ulster NY 5753A

Ulster NY-6093A

Ulster

Ulster NE-6354B

Ulster NY-0003 A

Ulster NY-5448 A

Ulster

Ulster NY-0649AU

Ulster

Ulster NY-6052A

Ulster NY-1187B

Ulster

Ulster SO-6940A

Dutchess

Dutchess we8392au

Dutchess

Dutchess NY-5333A

Dutchess FL-1271AU

Dutchess NY-5763A

Dutchess NY-5904A

Dutchess NY-0420A

Dutchess NY-5167AU

Dutchess NY-5384A

Dutchess NY-0928A

Dutchess

Dutchess NY-0743A



Dutchess NY-1170A

Dutchess NY-5457A

Dutchess NY-5348A

Dutchess NY-0487A

Dutchess NY-5421A

Dutchess NY-5354A

Dutchess NY-5905A

Dutchess #NY-5999AU

Dutchess NY-5175A

Dutchess NY-0837A

Dutchess NY-0503A

Dutchess NY-0314A

Dutchess NY-6021A

Dutchess NY-0173A

Dutchess NY-5758A

Dutchess SO-7365A

Dutchess NY-5378A

Orange NY-0157A

Orange NY-5261A

Orange NY-0560A

Orange

Orange NY-0803A

Orange NY-0154A

Orange

Orange

Orange NJ-0833A

Orange

Orange NY-5750A

Columbia NY-5681A

Columbia NY-1180A



Putnam NY-5544A

Putnam NY5829A

Putnam NY-0349A

Putnam NY-5436A

Putnam NY-6075A

Putnam NE-7168A

Putnam NY-0674A

Putnam NY-5335A

Sullivan

Sullivan NY-6001A

Sullivan

Sullivan

Sullivan NY-5292AU

Sullivan NY-5228A

Rockland NY-0107A

Rockland NY-1084A

Rockland NY-0111A

Rockland NY-6072A

Rockland NY-6024A

Rockland NY-0143A

Rockland NY-0142A

Rockland NY-0179A

Rockland

Rockland NY-5382A

Westchester

Westchester

Westchester NY-0268A

Westchester ny-0144a

Westchester NY-0715A

Westchester NY-5937A



Westchester NY-6143T

Westchester

Westchester

Westchester NY-0332A

Westchester

Westchester NY1075A

Westchester NY-5429A

Westchester NY-0435A

Westchester NY-0435A

Westchester

Westchester NY-5229A

Westchester

Westchester PD-0269A

Westchester NE-0599B

Westchester NY-6046A

Westchester NY-0210A

Westchester NY-0851A

Westchester

Westchester NY-5950A

Westchester NY-6041A

Westchester NY-5535A

Westchester NY-5913A

Westchester NY-5600A

Westchester NY-5683A

Westchester NY-0245A

Westchester NY-6005A

Westchester NY-5353A

Westchester NE-0451A

Westchester

Westchester NY-0335A

Westchester NY-5392A



Westchester NY-5892A

Westchester NJ-1038A

Westchester NY-5173A

Westchester PR-1627A

Westchester NY 5533 A

Westchester

Westchester NY-6151A

Westchester NY-5462A

Westchester NE-0176A

Westchester NY-0290A

Westchester NE-0252A

Westchester NE-0264A

Westchester

Westchester NY5735A

Westchester NY-5176A

Westchester NY-5617A

Westchester

Westchester NY-0519A

Westchester NY-0681A

Westchester NY-5998A

Westchester NY-0677A

Westchester NE-7125A

Westchester NY-1085B

Westchester NY-5936A

Westchester NY-0260B

Westchester NY-5761A

Westchester NY-0933A

Westchester

Westchester

Westchester NY-6126A

Westchester NY-0303A

Westchester NY-6059A

Westchester

Westchester

Westchester NY-0417A

Westchester NY-1078A



Westchester

Westchester NY-0631A

Westchester NY-6160A

Westchester NY-6160A

Westchester NY-5190A


